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Diablo Steel Demon Reciprocating Blades

Thank you for shopping with us!

The Diablo Steel Demon carbide-tipped reciprocating blades are the first carbide-tipped blades designed for extreme
metal cutting, including high strength alloys, cast iron, and stainless steel.

Pack
Quantity

Manufacturer Application Length TPl Part Descp.

Diablo 4 in Steel Demon Carbide

DS0408CF  Diablo Tools I:g};g"ﬁff's (3/16in %:gi’r']de 4in 8 Recip Blade for Thick (3/16 in-  $8.76 i?'sd inapack 44380
9/16 in) Metal Cutting
. , . Diablo 9 in Steel Demon Carbide .
DS0908CF  Diablo Tools I:'gcl';g"lerff's (3/16in _%Z;?;]de 9in 8 Recip Blade for Thick (3/16 in-  $18.12 (s),?|5d inapack 90,60
9/16 in) Metal Cutting
. , . Diablo 6 in Steel Demon Carbide .
. Thick Metals (3/16 in  Carbide . . . . Sold in a pack
DS0608CF Diablo Tools t0 9/16 in) Teeth 6in 8 Recip Blade for Thick (3/16 in - $12.23 of 5 $61.15

9/16 in) Metal Cutting


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

DS0620CF

DS0608CF3

DS0820CF

DS1208CF

DS0908CF3

DS1208CF3

DS0408CF3

DS0610CF

DS0610CF3

DS0910CF

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Thin metals (Less
than 1/8 in)

Thick Metals (3/16 in -
9/16 in)

Thin metals (Less
than 1/8 in)

Thick Metals (3/16 in -
9/16 in)

Thick Metals (3/16 in -
9/16 in)

Thick Metals (3/16 in -
9/16 in)

Thick Metals (3/16 in -
9/16 in)

Medium Metal (1/16 in
to 5/16 in)

Medium Metal (1/16 in
to 5/16 in)

Medium Metal (1/16 in
to 5/16 in)

Solid
Carbide
Strip

Carbide
Teeth

Solid
Carbide
Strip

Carbide
Teeth

Carbide
Teeth

Carbide
Teeth

Carbide
Teeth

Carbide
Teeth

Carbide
Teeth

Carbide
Teeth

6in

6in

8in

12 in

9in

12 in

4in

6in

6in

9in

20

20

10

10

10

Diablo 6 in Steel Demon Carbide
Recip Blade for Thin (less than 1/8 $12.23
in) Metal Cutting

Diablo 6 in Steel Demon Carbide
Recip Blades for Thick (3/16 in - -
9/16 in) Metal Cutting (3 Pack)

Diablo 8 in Steel Demon Carbide
Recip Blade for Thin (less than 1/8 $18.87
in) Metal Cutting

Diablo 12 in Steel Demon Carbide
Recip Blade for Thick (3/16 in -
9/16 in) Metal Cutting

Diablo 9 in Steel Demon Carbide
Recip Blades for Thick (3/16 in - -
9/16 in) Metal Cutting (3 pk)

Diablo 12 in Steel Demon Carbide
Recip Blades for Thick (3/16 in - -
9/16 in) Metal Cutting (3 Pack)

Diablo 4 in Steel Demon Carbide
Recip Blades for Thick (3/16 in - -
9/16 in) Metal Cutting (3 pk)

Diablo 6 in Steel Demon Carbide
Recip Blade for Medium (1/16 in -
5/16 in) Metal Cutting

Diablo 6 in Steel Demon Carbide
Recip Blades for Medium (1/16 in - --
5/16 in) Metal Cutting (3 pk)

$25.25

$14.04

Diablo 9 in Steel Demon Carbide
Recip Blade for Medium (1/16 in -
5/16 in) Metal Cutting

$18.05

Sold in a pack
of 5

One Bulk 3-
Pack

Sold in a pack
of 5

Sold in a pack
of 5

One Bulk 3-
Pack

One Bulk 3-
Pack

One Bulk 3-
Pack

Sold in a pack
of 5

One Bulk 3-
Pack

Sold in a pack
of 5

$61.15

$35.83

$18.87

$126.25

$48.92

$67.58

$24.69

$70.20

$36.17

$90.25



DS0910CF3 Diablo Tools

DS1210CF Diablo Tools

DS1210CF3 Diablo Tools

Medium Metal (1/16 in Carbide
to 5/16 in) Teeth

Medium Metal (1/16 in Carbide
to 5/16 in) Teeth

Medium Metal (1/16 in Carbide
to 5/16 in) Teeth

9in

12 in

12 in

10

10

10

Diablo 9 in Steel Demon Carbide
Recip Blades for Medium (1/16 in - --
5/16 in) Metal Cutting (3 pk)

Diablo 12 in Steel Demon Carbide
Recip Blade for Medium (1/16 in- $25.12
5/16 in) Metal Cutting

Diablo 12 in Steel Demon Carbide
Recip Blades for Medium (1/16 in - --
5/16 in) Metal Cutting (3 pk)

One Bulk 3-

Pack $48.74
Sold in a pack

of 5 $125.60
One Bulk 3-

Pack $63.32



