

Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010

Phone: 817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com



Diablo Steel Demon Reciprocating Blades

Thank you for shopping with us!

The Diablo Steel Demon carbide-tipped reciprocating blades are the first carbide-tipped blades designed for extreme metal cutting, including high strength alloys, cast iron, and stainless steel.

Item #	Manufacturer	Application	Tooth Design	Length	TPI	Part Desc	Unit Price	Pack Quantity	Price
DS0408CF	Diablo Tools	Thick Metals (3/16 in to 9/16 in)	Carbide Teeth	4 in	8	Diablo 4 in Steel Demon Carbide Recip Blade for Thick (3/16 in - 9/16 in) Metal Cutting	\$8.76	Sold in a pack of 5	\$43.80
DS0908CF	Diablo Tools	Thick Metals (3/16 in to 9/16 in)	Carbide Teeth	9 in	8	Diablo 9 in Steel Demon Carbide Recip Blade for Thick (3/16 in - 9/16 in) Metal Cutting	\$18.12	Sold in a pack of 5	\$90.60
DS0608CF	Diablo Tools	Thick Metals (3/16 in to 9/16 in)	Carbide Teeth	6 in	8	Diablo 6 in Steel Demon Carbide Recip Blade for Thick (3/16 in - 9/16 in) Metal Cutting	\$12.23	Sold in a pack of 5	\$61.15

DS0620CF	Diablo Tools	Thin metals (Less than 1/8 in)	Solid Carbide Strip	6 in	20	Diablo 6 in Steel Demon Carbide Recip Blade for Thin (less than 1/8 in) Metal Cutting	\$12.23	Sold in a pack of 5	\$61.15
DS0608CF3	Diablo Tools	Thick Metals (3/16 in - 9/16 in)	Carbide Teeth	6 in	8	Diablo 6 in Steel Demon Carbide Recip Blades for Thick (3/16 in - 9/16 in) Metal Cutting (3 Pack)	--	One Bulk 3-Pack	\$35.83
DS0820CF	Diablo Tools	Thin metals (Less than 1/8 in)	Solid Carbide Strip	8 in	20	Diablo 8 in Steel Demon Carbide Recip Blade for Thin (less than 1/8 in) Metal Cutting	\$18.87	Sold in a pack of 5	\$18.87
DS1208CF	Diablo Tools	Thick Metals (3/16 in - 9/16 in)	Carbide Teeth	12 in	8	Diablo 12 in Steel Demon Carbide Recip Blade for Thick (3/16 in - 9/16 in) Metal Cutting	\$25.25	Sold in a pack of 5	\$126.25
DS0908CF3	Diablo Tools	Thick Metals (3/16 in - 9/16 in)	Carbide Teeth	9 in	8	Diablo 9 in Steel Demon Carbide Recip Blades for Thick (3/16 in - 9/16 in) Metal Cutting (3 pk)	--	One Bulk 3-Pack	\$48.92
DS1208CF3	Diablo Tools	Thick Metals (3/16 in - 9/16 in)	Carbide Teeth	12 in	8	Diablo 12 in Steel Demon Carbide Recip Blades for Thick (3/16 in - 9/16 in) Metal Cutting (3 Pack)	--	One Bulk 3-Pack	\$67.58
DS0408CF3	Diablo Tools	Thick Metals (3/16 in - 9/16 in)	Carbide Teeth	4 in	8	Diablo 4 in Steel Demon Carbide Recip Blades for Thick (3/16 in - 9/16 in) Metal Cutting (3 pk)	--	One Bulk 3-Pack	\$24.69
DS0610CF	Diablo Tools	Medium Metal (1/16 in to 5/16 in)	Carbide Teeth	6 in	10	Diablo 6 in Steel Demon Carbide Recip Blade for Medium (1/16 in - 5/16 in) Metal Cutting	\$14.04	Sold in a pack of 5	\$70.20
DS0610CF3	Diablo Tools	Medium Metal (1/16 in to 5/16 in)	Carbide Teeth	6 in	10	Diablo 6 in Steel Demon Carbide Recip Blades for Medium (1/16 in - 5/16 in) Metal Cutting (3 pk)	--	One Bulk 3-Pack	\$36.17
DS0910CF	Diablo Tools	Medium Metal (1/16 in to 5/16 in)	Carbide Teeth	9 in	10	Diablo 9 in Steel Demon Carbide Recip Blade for Medium (1/16 in - 5/16 in) Metal Cutting	\$18.05	Sold in a pack of 5	\$90.25

DS0910CF3	Diablo Tools	Medium Metal (1/16 in to 5/16 in)	Carbide Teeth	9 in	10	Diablo 9 in Steel Demon Carbide Recip Blades for Medium (1/16 in - 5/16 in) Metal Cutting (3 pk)	--	One Bulk 3-Pack	\$48.74
DS1210CF	Diablo Tools	Medium Metal (1/16 in to 5/16 in)	Carbide Teeth	12 in	10	Diablo 12 in Steel Demon Carbide Recip Blade for Medium (1/16 in - 5/16 in) Metal Cutting	\$25.12	Sold in a pack of 5	\$125.60
DS1210CF3	Diablo Tools	Medium Metal (1/16 in to 5/16 in)	Carbide Teeth	12 in	10	Diablo 12 in Steel Demon Carbide Recip Blades for Medium (1/16 in - 5/16 in) Metal Cutting (3 pk)	--	One Bulk 3-Pack	\$63.32